
MONTH :- APRIL
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

02.04.2020 Thursday Ramnavmi Holiday

06.04.2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

13.04.2020 Monday Baishahi Holiday

14.04.2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

25.04.2020 Saturday Poster Making (Covid-19) (VI-X) Miss. Priya

MONTH :- JULY
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

25.07.2020 Saturday Online P.T.M. regarding examinations

MONTH :- AUGUST
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

01.08.2020 Saturday Id-Ul-Juha Holiday

03.08.2020 Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday

11.08.2020 Tuesday Janamashtami Holiday

13.08.2020 Thursday Poster Making on Independence Day (VI-XII) Mrs. Arti

15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day Holiday

22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

MONTH :- SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

14.09.2020 Monday Hindi Divas Essay Competition (VI-X) Mrs. Bharti & Arti

15.09.2020-22.09.2020 Tuesday Ist Term Examination (XI-XII) Miss. Priya

23.09.2020-07.10.2020 Wednesday Half Yearly Examinations (I-X) Miss. Priya

30.09.2020 Wednesday Speech Competition on Gandhi Jayanti (VI-XII) Miss. Simmi

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2020-21)
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MONTH :- OCTOBER
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

01.10.2020 Thursday Poem Recetation competition (I-V) Miss. Meghna & Meenu

02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

10.10.2020 Saturday
Essay competition (What Corona Teaches us) (VI-

XII) Mrs. Swati

22.10.2020 Thursday P.T.M. of Half Yearly Examinations

23.10.2020-25.10.2020 Friday-Sunday Dusherra Holiday Holiday

29.10.2020 Thursday Diwali card making competition (I-V) Mrs. Priyanka Pandit

30.10.2020 Friday Id-e-Milad Holiday

MONTH :- NOVEMBER
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

09.11.2020 Monday Diya Decoration (I-X) Miss. Priya

10.11.2020 Tuesday Mehandi Competition (VI-XII) Miss. Priya

11.11.2020 Wednesday Rangoli Competition (VI-XII) Miss. Priya

12.11.2020-16.11.2020 Thursday-Monday Diwali Holidays Holiday

21.11.2020 Saturday Story telling Competition (I-VIII) Miss. Shilpa 

28.11.2020 Saturday Recite Shabad on Gurananak Dev Ji (VI-XII) Mrs. Arti

30.11.2020 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

MONTH :- DECEMBER
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

08.12.2020-11.12.2020 Tuesday-Friday P.A. II  (VI-VIII) Miss. Priya Sharma

12.12.2020-19.12.2020 Saturday-Saturday P.A. III (IX-X)

12.12.2020 Saturday Biscuit Topping competition (I-V) Mrs. Rajni

15.12.2020 Tuesday G.K. Quiz Competition (I-X) Subject Teachers

23.12.2020 Wednesday Fireless Cooking (VI-X) Mrs. Neetu

24.12.2020 Thursday X-Mas Tree Decoration Competition (I-VIII) Mrs. Sheelu

25.12.2020 Friday X-Mas Day Holiday

26.12.2020 Saturday P.T.M. of P.A. II & P.A. III Examinations



MONTH :- JANUARY
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

09.01.2021 Saturday Solo Dance Competition (VI-XII) Miss. Priya Sharma

15.01.2021-21.01.2021 Friday-Thursday Pre-Board Examinations (X & XII) Miss. Priya Sharma

22.01.2021-08.02.2021 Friday-Monday Final Practicals (X & XII) Subject Teachers

26.01.2021 Tuesday Celebration of Republic Day

28.01.2020 Thursday P.T.M. of Pre-Board Examinations (X & XII)

29.01.2020 Friday Salad Decoration Competition (VI-VIII) Mrs. Jagrati Tiwari

MONTH :- FEBRUARY
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

13.02.2021 Saturday Flower Arrangement competition (VI-VIII) Miss. Priya Sharma

16.02.2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami Holiday

MONTH :- MARCH
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY INCHARGE REMARK

01.03.2021-15.03.2021 Monday-Tuesday Final Examinations (I-XI) Miss. Priya Sharma

11.03.2021 Thursday Mahashivratri Holiday

27.03.2021 Saturday P.T.M. of Final Examinations

29.03.2021 Monday Holi Holiday

Note:- 

All the Competitions & P.T.M. may be in Online /Offline as per the Govt. Orders

New Session Begins From 1 April 2021

Dates are liable to change


